PA-NATP

SCHOLARSHIP APPLICATION INSTRUCTIONS

DEFINATION: A scholarship can be awarded to any active member of the PA-Chapter of National Association of Tax Professionals for any of the following.

- 1. PA-NATP Annual Conference
- 2. PA-NATP Education Events
- 3. Enrolled Agent Test Part 1
- 4. Enrolled Agent Test Part 2
- 5. Enrolled Agent Test Part 3

INSTRUCTIONS:

1. Complete PA-NATP Scholarship Application and send to scholarship committee chairperson:

Joyce Jones 395 Double J Lane New Castle, PA 17101

Must be received by August 30

If you are chosen as a recipient, you will be notified by mail by October 31. At the PA-NATP Annual Conference and Education Events you will be recognized as the recipient of the Scholarship for that event.

Once the committee has made their selections, you will be registered for your event after you have been notified by mail.

Failure to attend the event will result in you being billed for repayment of the cost of the event and any cancellation costs.

Attachments needed for reimbursement:

2. For Enrolled Agent testing, a copy of the Prometric payment receipt when you registered and proof that you took the test.

Send all attachments to:

Joyce Jones 395 Double J Lane New Castle, PA 17101

Scholarships are non-transferrable. You may apply once every two years for the annual conference or education event.

PA-NATP

	SCH	SCHOLARSHIP APPLICATION		
NAME_				
ADDRE	SS			
CITY		STATE	ZIP	
PHONE NUMBER				
SCHOLARSHIP YOU ARE APPLYING FOR: (Pick only one)				
1.	PA-NATP Annual Conference			
2.	PA-NATP Seminar Event			
3.	Enrolled Agent Test Part 1			
4.	Enrolled Agent Test Part 2			
5.	Enrolled Agent Test Part 3			

Explain why you want to attend the event chosen from the above list.

Send completed application to Joyce Jones, Scholarship Committee Chairperson.